Data sheet/FDV

Product name Primax Al/Cu 35-185 SW11 Feral Nr. 70-120
Product code 2872913

Product type PRIMAX ALCU 35-185

GTIN 7070701028705

ETIM-Class EC001062

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical informations - Clamps

Weight
Material
Main Line Cross Section

Tap Line Cross Section

Specifications

Cu Cross Section

Al Cross Section

wmX
< r
m

MELUBYE

100 mm
65 mm
75 mm

38049

360 g
fortinnet bronsjelegering
185 mm?

35 mm?

35-185 mm?

70-120 mm?
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