

Product name	Primax Al/Cu 35-185 SW11 Feral Nr. 70-120
Product code	2872913
Product type	PRIMAX ALCU 35-185
GTIN	7070701028705
ETIM-Class	EC001062



Measurements

Length	100 mm
Height	65 mm
Width	75 mm
Weight	380 g

Technical informations - Clamps

Weight	360 g
Material	fortinnet bronsjelegering
Main Line Cross Section	185 mm ²
Tap Line Cross Section	35 mm ²

Specifications

Cu Cross Section	35-185 mm ²
Al Cross Section	70-120 mm ²